
Politecnico di Bari Erasmus+ Inter-Institutional Agreement with Higher Education Institutions in PROGRAMME Countries
n. ISCED

CODE General area Specific area (if
any)

Poliba
Department

COUNTRY
CODE

INSTITUTIONAL
ID PARTNER INSTITUTION Study cycle

(1st/2nd/3rd)
n. of

students
n. of

months

1 610 Information and communication
technologies - ICTs DEI AT A LINZ01 Johannes Kepler University Linz -

JKU 2nd 2 10

2 713 Electrical Engineering DEI BE B LIEGE01 Universitè de Liège 1st/2nd/3rd 1 10

3 713 Electrical Engineering DEI BG BG BOURGAS01 Burgas Free University 1st/2nd/3rd 1 6

4 714 Electronics and Automation DEI BG BG BOURGAS01 Burgas Free University 1st/2nd/3rd 1 6

5 713 Electrical Engineering DEI BG BG SOFIA16 Technical University Sofia 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

6 714 Electronic Engineering  and
Automation Engineering DEI BG BG SOFIA16 Technical University Sofia 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

7 610 Information and communication
technologies DEI BG BG SOFIA16 Technical University Sofia 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

8 610 Information and communication
technologies - ICTs DEI BG BG SOFIA22 Todorov Kableshkov University of

Transport 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

9 610 Information and communication
technologies - ICTs DEI BG BG VARNA02 Technical University of Varna 1st/2nd 2 10

10 610/714
Information and communication
technologies / Electronics and

Automation
DEI CZ CZ PLZEN01 University of West Bohemia 2nd 2 12

11 713 Electrical Engineering DEI DE D BERLIN04 Berlin University of Applied
Sciences and Technology 1st/2nd 2 12
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12 610 ICTs DEI DE D DORTMUN01 TU - Dortmund University 2nd 3 18

13 714 Electronic and Automation
Engineering DEI DE D DORTMUN01 TU - Dortmund University 2nd/3rd 1 6

14 713 Elettrical Engineering DEI DE D DORTMUN01 TU - Dortmund University 2nd/3rd 1 6

15 713 Electrical Engineering DEI DE D KIEL01 Christian Albechts Universitat zu
Kiel 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

16 610 Computer Engineering DEI DE D KIEL01 Christian Albechts Universitat zu
Kiel 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

17 713 Electrical Engineering DEI DE D MAGDEBU04 Hochschule Magdeburg-Stendal 1st/2nd 1 6

18 610 Computer Engineering DEI DE D SAARBRU01 Universität des Saarlandes 1st/2nd 2 10

19 714 Telecommunication Engineering DEI DE D SAARBRU01 Universität des Saarlandes 1st/2nd 2 10

20 714 Electronics and Automation DEI DE D STUTTGA01 University of Stuttgart 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

21 610 ICTs DEI DE D STUTTGA01 University of Stuttgart 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

22 713 Electrical Engineering DEI DK DK ALBORG01 Aalborg University 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

23 714 Telecommunication Engineering DEI ES E  ALCAL-H01 Universidad de Alcalà 1st/2nd 1 10



Politecnico di Bari Erasmus+ Inter-Institutional Agreement with Higher Education Institutions in PROGRAMME Countries

24 610 Computer Engineering DEI ES E  ALCAL-H01 Universidad de Alcalà 1st/2nd 1 10

25 713 Electrical Engineering DEI ES E  BARCELO03 Universidad Politecnica de
Catalunya  - ESEIAAT Terrassa 1st/2nd 2 20

26 713 Electrical Engineering DEI ES E  BARCELO03 Universidad Politecnica de
Catalunya/EEBE 1st/2nd 1 5

27 713 Electrical Engineering DEI ES E  LA-CORU01 Universidad de La Coruna 1st/2nd 2 20

28 610 Computer Engineering DEI ES E  LA-CORU01 Universidad de la Coruna 1st/2nd 4 40

29 714
Electronic Engineering

Telecommunication Engineering
Automation Engineering

DEI ES E  LA-CORU01 Universidad de la Coruna 1st/2nd 2 20

30 714
Electronic Engineering

Telecommunication Engineering
Automation Engineering

DEI ES E  MADRID05 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid
(ETSIT) 1st/2nd 2 24

31 714 Electronic Engineering
Telecommunication Engineering DEI ES E  MADRID05 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

(ETSIST) 1st/2nd 2 20

32 610 ICTs DEI ES E  MADRID05 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid
ETSIINF 1st/2nd 2 20

33 713 Electrical Engineering DEI ES E  PAMPLON02 Universidad de Navarra 1st/2nd 2 10

34 710 Biomedical Engineering DEI ES E  TARRAGO01 Universitat Rovira I Virgili 1st 3 30

35 713 Electrical Engineering DEI ES E ALCAL-H01 Universidad de Alcalà 1st/2nd/3rd 2 20
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36 713 Electrical Engineering DEI ES E ALMERIA01 Universidad de Almeria 1st 3 15

37 714 DEI ES E ALMERIA01 Universidad de Almeria 1st 3 15

38 610 ICTs DEI ES E ALMERIA01 Universidad de Almeria 1st 2 10

39 714 DEI ES E BARCELO03 Universidad Politecnica de
Catalunya  - ESEIAAT Terrassa 1st/2nd 4 40

40 714 Electronic and Automation DEI ES E BARCELO03 Universidad Politecnica de
Catalunya (ETSEIB) 1st/2nd 2 12

41 714
Electronic

Engineering  Automation
Engineering

DEI ES E BARCELO03 Universidad Politecnica de
Catalunya/EEBE 1st 3 15

42 710 Medical System Engineering DEI ES E BARCELO03 Universidad Politecnica de
Catalunya/EEBE 1st 1 5

43 714 Electronic Engineering
Telecommunication Engineering DEI ES E BARCELO03

Universitat Politecnica de Catalunya
- ESEIAAT Terrassa (EX Escola
d’Engigneria de Terrassa EET)

1st/2nd 3 15

44 714 Electronics and Automation DEI ES E BARCELO03 Universitat Politecnica de Catalunya
(ETSETB) 1st/2nd 4 20

45 714 Electronics and Automation
Engineering DEI ES E CIUDA-R01 Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha 1st/2nd/3rd 4 20

46 610 Computer Engineering DEI ES E GRANADA01 Universidad de Granada - ETSIIT 1st 2 20

47 714 Telecommunication Engineering DEI ES E GRANADA01 Universidad de Granada - ETSIIT 1st 2 20

Electronic Engineering
Telecommunication Engineering

Computer Engineering
Automation Engineering

Electronic Engineering
Telecommunication Engineering

Computer Engineering
Automation Engineering



Politecnico di Bari Erasmus+ Inter-Institutional Agreement with Higher Education Institutions in PROGRAMME Countries

48 714 Electronic Engineering
Automation Engineering DEI ES E GRANADA01 Universidad de Granada (Faculdad

de Ciencias) 1st 3 30

49 610 ICTs DEI ES E LAS-PAL01 Universidad de Las Palmas de
Gran Canaria 1st/2nd 4 40

50 610 ICTs DEI ES E MADRID160 Universidad a distancia de Madrid 1st 1 5

51 713 Electrical Engineering DEI ES E MALAGA01 Universidad de Malaga 1st/2nd 4 24

52 714 Electronic Engineering
Automation Engineering DEI ES E MALAGA01 Universidad de Malaga 1st/2nd 4 24

53 714
Electronic Engineering,

Telecommunication Engineering,
Automation Engineering

DEI ES E MURCIA04 Universidad Politecnica de
Cartagena 1st 2 10

54 713 Electrical Engineering DEI ES E SALAMAN02 Universidad de Salamanca 1st 2 20

55 713 Electrical Engineering DEI ES E SANTAND01 Universidad de Cantabria 1st/2nd 1 9

56 713 Electrical Engineering DEI ES E SEVILLA01 Universidad de Sevilla 1st/2nd 2 18

57 714 Electronics and Automation DEI ES E SEVILLA01 Universidad de Sevilla 1st/2nd 2 18

58 610 Computer Science DEI ES E VALENCI02 Universidad de Valencia Escuela
Politecnica Superior de Alcoy 1st 2 10
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59 714 Electronic Engineering DEI ES E VALENCI02 Universidad de Valencia Escuela
Politecnica Superior de Alcoy 1st 2 10

60 714
Electronic Engineering

Telecommunication Engineering
Automation Engineering

DEI ES E VALENCI02 Universidad Politecnica de Valencia
(ETSI Industriales) 1st/2nd 2 10

61 714 Electronics DEI ES E VIGO01 Universidade de Vigo 1st 1 6

62 713 Electrical Engineering DEI ES E VIGO01 Universidade de Vigo 1st/2nd 2 12

63 610 Informatics and Automation DEI ES E VIGO01 Universidade de Vigo 1st 1 6

64 710 Telecommunication Engineering DEI ES E VIGO01 Universidade de Vigo 1st/2nd/3rd 2 6

65 610 ICTs DEI ES E ZARAGOZ01 Universidad de Zaragoza 1st/2nd 3 15

66 714 Electronics and Automation DEI ES E ZARAGOZ01
Universidad de Zaragoza - Escuela

Universitaria Politecnica "La
Almunia"

1st 3 15

67 610 Computer Engineering DEI FR F  LYON12 Institut National de Sciences
Appliquées-INSA 1st/2nd 1 10

68 714 Electronic Engineering
Telecommunication Engineering DEI FR F BELFORT06 Universite de Technologie de

Belfort-Montbeliard 1st/2nd 2 10

69 714 Electronic Engineering
Automation Engineering DEI FR F CACHAN03 Ecole Normale Superieure de

Cachan 1st/2nd 1 5

70 714 Electronics and Automation DEI FR F CERGY01
Ecole Nationale Superieure de

l'Electronique et de Ses Application
(ENSEA)

2nd/3rd 1 6



Politecnico di Bari Erasmus+ Inter-Institutional Agreement with Higher Education Institutions in PROGRAMME Countries

71 610 ICTs DEI FR F CERGY01
Ecole Nationale Superieure de

l'Electronique et de Ses Application
(ENSEA)

2nd/3rd 2 12

72 713 Electrical Engineering DEI FR F LILLE14 Ecole Centrale de Lille 1st/2nd 2 12

73 714 Electronic Engineering
Automation Engineering DEI FR F LILLE14 Ecole Centrale de Lille 1st/2nd 2 12

74 610 ICTs DEI FR F LILLE14 Ecole Centrale de Lille 1st/2nd 2 12

75 714 Electronic Engineering
Telecommunication Engineering DEI FR F LYON12 Institut National de Sciences

Appliquées-INSA 1st/2nd 1 10

76 713 Electrical Engineering DEI FR F LYON12 Institut National del Science
Apliques-INSA 1st/2nd 1 10

77 714 Electronic Engineering
Automation Engineering DEI FR F MARSEIL84 Aix-Marseille Universitè 2nd/3rd 2 12

78 610 Computer Engineering DEI FR F MARSEIL84 Aix-Marseille Universitè 2nd/3rd 2 12

79 610 ICTs DEI FR F NANCY43 Universitè de Lorraine - Faculté des
Sciences et Technologies Nancy 2nd 1 12

80 610 ICTs DEI FR F NANCY43 Universitè de Lorraine - IDMC 2nd 3 18

81 713 Electrical Engineering DEI FR F NANCY43 Universitè de Lorraine Telecom 1st 1 6

82 61 Computer Science DEI FR F NANCY43 Universitè de Lorraine Telecom 2nd 2 12
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83 610 Computer Engineering
Telecommunication Engineering DEI FR F NICE42 Université nice Sophia Antipolis 2nd 5 50

84 610 ICTs DEI FR F PARIS270 Pole Universitaire Leonard de Vinci 2nd/3rd 4 20

85 714 Electronic Engineering and
Automation DEI FR F PARIS481 Université Paris-Saclay 2nd 1 5

86 610 Computer Engineering DEI FR F PONTOIS04 ESIEE - IT 2nd 5 25

87 610 ICTs DEI FR F TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences
Appliquees de Toulouse 1st/2nd/3rd 5 30

88 714 Electronic Engineering DEI FR F TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences
Appliquees de Toulouse 1st/2nd/3rd 5 30

89 610 ICTs DEI GR G PATRA01 University of Patras 1st/2nd/3rd 1 6

90 713 Electrical Engineering DEI GR G PATRA01 University of Patras 1st/2nd/3rd 1 6

91 714 Telecommunication Engineering DEI GR G PATRA01 University of Patras 1st/2nd/3rd 1 6

92 713 Electrical Engineering DEI HR HR SPLIT01 University of Split 1st/2nd 2 20

93 714 Electronic Engineering
Telecommunication Engineering DEI HR HR SPLIT01 University of Split 1st/2nd 2 20
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94 610 ICTs DEI LT LT VILNIUS01 Vilnius University 2nd/3rd 2 18

95 610 ICTs DEI LT LT VILNIUS10 Vilnius University of Apllied
Sciences 1st 2 12

96 610 Computer Science DEI MK MK STIP01 Goce Delcev University 1st/2nd/3rd 4 24

97 610 ICTs DEI MK MK STRUGA01 International University of Struga 1st/2nd 2 12

98 713 Electrical Engineering DEI N N KRISTIA01 Hogskolen I Agder 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

99 714 Electronic Engineering DEI N N KRISTIA01 Hogskolen I Agder 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

100 714 Electronic Engineering DEI NL NL EINDHOV17 Technische Universiteit Eindhoven 1st/2nd 2 16

101 610 Computer Engineering DEI PT P  BEJA01 Istituto Politecnico de Beja 1st/2nd 2 10

102 713 Electrical Engineering DEI PT P  BRAGANC01 Polytechnic Institute of Braganca 1st/2nd 2 12

103 610/714 DEI PT P BRAGANC01 Polytechnic Institute of Braganca 1st/2nd 4 24

104 610 ICTs DEI PL PL GDANSK02 Politechnika Gdanska 1st/2nd 2 20

105 713/610 Electrical Engineering/ICTs DEI PL PL KALISZ01 Stanislaw Wojciechowski State
University of Applied Sciences 1st/2nd 2 12

Electronic Engineering
Telecommunication Engineering

Computer Engineering
Automation Engineering
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106 610 Computer Science DEI PL PL KRAKOW02 AGH University of Krakow 1st/2nd 3 18

107 710 Biomedical Engineering DEI PL PL KRAKOW02 AGH University of Krakow 1st/2nd 2 10

108 714 Automation/Electronic
Engineering DEI PL PL KRAKOW02 AGH University of Krakow 1st/2nd 1 5

109 713 Electricity and energy DEI PL PL POZNAN02 Poznan University of Technology 1st/2nd 2 12

110 714 Electronics and Automation DEI PL PL POZNAN02 Poznan University of Technology 1st/2nd 2 10

111 610 Computer Engineering DEI PL PL POZNAN02 Poznan University of Technology 1st/2nd 2 10

112 713 Electrical Engineering DEI PL PL RADOM01
Uniwersytet

Technologiczno-Humanistyczny im.
Kazimierza Pulaskiego w Radomiu

1st/2nd 1 6

113 713 Electrical Engineering DEI PL PL RZESZOW01 Rzeszow University of Technology 1st/2nd 1 6

114 610 ICTs DEI PL PL RZESZOW01 Rzeszow University of Technology 1st/2nd 1 6

115 714 Electronic Engineering
Automation Engineering DEI PL PL RZESZOW01 Rzeszow University of Technology 1st/2nd 1 6

116 713 Electrical Engineering DEI PL PL WARSZAW02 Wydzial Elektryczny, Politechnika
Warszawska 1st/2nd 2 10

117 713 Electrical Engineering DEI RO RO BRASOV01 Universitatea Transilvania  Brasov 1st/2nd 2 20
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118 714 DEI RO RO BRASOV01 Universitatea Transilvania din
Brasov 1st/2nd 1 10

119 713 Electrical Engineering DEI RO RO BUCURES43 Universitatea POLITEHNICA din
Bucuresti 1st/2nd 2 10

120 610 Computer Engineering DEI RO RO CLUJNAP05 Technical University of Cluj-Napoca 1st/2nd 2 12

121 714 Electrical Engineering
Automation Engineering DEI RO RO CLUJNAP05 Technical University of Cluj-Napoca 1st/2nd 3 15

122 714 Electronic Engineering
Automation Engineering DEI RO RO ORADEA01 Universitatea din Oradea 1st/2nd 2 20

123 713 Electrical Engineering DEI RO RO BUCURES43 University of Pitesti 1st 1 6

124 610 Computer Engineering
Telecommunication Engineering DEI RO RO BUCURES43 University of Pitesti 1st 1 6

125 714 Electronic Engineering
Automation Engineering DEI RO RO BUCURES43 University of Pitesti 1st 1 6

126 713 Electrical Engineering DEI RO RO TIMISOA04 Universitatea Politehnica Timisoara 1st/2nd 1 5

127 714
Electronic Engineering
Computer Engineering

Automation Engineering
DEI RO RO TIMISOA04 Universitatea Politehnica Timisoara 1st/2nd 2 10

128 713 Electrical Engineering DEI RS RS BELGRAD02 Univerzitet u Beogradu 1st/2nd/3rd 2 10

129 713/714
Electrical

Engineering/Automation
Engineering

DEI SF SF ESPOO12 AAlto University 1st/2nd 2 12

Electronic Engineering
Telecommunication Engineering

Computer Engineering
Automation Engineering
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130 713 Electricity and energy DEI SE S LULEA01 Luleå tekniska universitet 1st/2nd 2 12

131 714 Electronics and automation DEI SE S LULEA01 Luleå tekniska universitet 1st/2nd 2 12

132 610 Computer Engineering DEI SI SI LJUBLJA01 University of Ljublijana 3rd 1 5

133 713 Electrical Engineering DEI TR TR AFYON01 Afyon Kocatepe University 1st 2 20

134 714 Electronic Engineering DEI TR TR BAYBURT01 Bayburt University 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

135 713 Electrical Engineering DEI TR TR BURSA01 Uludag Universitesi 1st/2nd 2 10

136 714 Electronic Engineering
Automation Engineering DEI TR TR BURSA01 Uludag Universitesi 1st/2nd 2 10

137 713 Electrical Engineering DEI TR TR BURSA02 Bursa Teknik Universitesi 1st 2 12

138 714 Electronic Engineering
Automation Engineering DEI TR TR BURSA02 Bursa Teknik Universitesi 1st 2 12

139 610 Information and Communication
Technologies DEI TR TR BURSA02 Bursa Teknik Universitesi 1st 2 12

140 713 Electrical Engineering DEI TR TR DENIZLI01 Pamukkale Universitesi 1st/2nd/3rd 1 10

141 714 Electronics DEI TR TR DENIZLI01 Pamukkale Universitesi 1st/2nd/3rd 1 10
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142 713 Electricity Engineering DEI TR TR ISTANBU05 Marmara Universitesi 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

143 710 Medical System Engineering DEI TR TR ISTANBU16 Kadir Has University 1st/2nd/3rd 4 20

144 714 Electronic Engineering
Automation Engineering DEI TR TR IZMIR03 Izmir Institute of Technology 1st/2nd 2 12

145 610 Information and Communication
Technologies DEI TR TR IZMIR10 İzmir Bakırçay University 1st/2nd 1 6

146 713 Electrical Engineering DEI TR TR KAHRAMA01 Kahramanmaras Sutcu Imam
Universitesi 1st/2nd 2 12

147 714
Electronic Engineering

Telecommunication Engineering
Automation Engineering

DEI TR TR KAHRAMA01 Kahramanmaras Sutcu Imam
Universitesi 1st/2nd 2 12

148 713 Electrical Engineering DEI TR TR KIRIKKA01 Kirikkale University 1st/2nd/3rd 3 30

149 730 Architecture ARCOD BE B LEUVEN01 Katholike Universiteit Leuven 2nd 2 20

150 212 Industrial Design ARCOD BG BG ROUSSE01 Angel Kanchev University of Ruse 1st 1 6

151 212 Industrial Design ARCOD BG BG VARNA02 Technical University of Varna 1st/2nd 2 10

152 730 Architecture ARCOD DE D  AACHEN01 RWTH   AACHEN 1st/2nd 2 20

153 730 Architecture ARCOD DE D BERLIN01 Freie Universität Berlin 2nd 2 12
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154 730 Architecture ARCOD DE D  STUTTGA01   University of Stuttgart 1st/2nd 4 20

155 730 Architecture ARCOD DE D DORTMUN01 TU - Dortmund University 1st/2nd 2 10

156 212 Industrial Design ARCOD DE D HALLE03 Burg Giebichenstein
Kunsthochschule Halle 1st/2nd 2 8

157 730 Architecture and town planning ARCOD DE D KAISERS01 Technische Universitat
Kaiserslautern 1st/2nd 2 12

158 730 Architecture ARCOD DE D LEMGO01 Ostwestfalen-Lippe University of
Applied Sciences 2nd 2 20

159 730 Architecture ARCOD DE D POTSDAM03 Fachochschule Potsadm University
of Applied Sciences 1st/2nd 2 20

160 730 Architecture ARCOD DK DK RISSKOV06 VIA University College 1st/2nd 4 40

161 730 Architecture ARCOD ES E  GRANADA01 Universidad de Granada (ETSA) 1st/2nd 4 36

162 730 Architecture ARCOD ES E  GRANADA01 Universidad de Granada (ETSIE) 1st 4 36

163 730 Architecture ARCOD ES E  LA-CORU01 Universidad De La Coruna
(ETSAC) 1st/2nd 2 20

164 730 Architecture ARCOD ES E  LA-CORU01 Universidad De La Coruna (EUAT) 1st/2nd 4 40

165 730 Architecture ARCOD ES E  MADRID05 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid
(ETSA) 1st/2nd 2 20
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166 730 Architecture ARCOD ES E  MADRID05 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid
(ETSEM) 1st/2nd 2 20

167 212 Industrial Design ARCOD ES E  MADRID05 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid
(ETSIDI Disegno) 1st/2nd/3rd 2 20

168 730 Architecture ARCOD ES E  SEVILLA01 Universidad de Sevilla 1st/2nd 4 36

169 212 Industrial Design ARCOD ES E  SEVILLA01 Universidad de Sevilla 1st/2nd 4 24

170 730 Architecture ARCOD ES E  TARRAGO01 Universitat Rovira I Virgili 1st/2nd 4 40

171 730 Architecture ARCOD ES E  VALENCI02 Universidad Politecnica de Valencia
(ETSA) 1st/2nd 1 10

172 212 Industrial Design ARCOD ES E  VALENCI02 Universidad Politecnica de Valencia
(ETSIADI) 1st/2nd 2 12

173 212 Industrial Design ARCOD ES E ALMERIA01 Universidad de Almeria 1st 1 5

174 212 Industrial Design ARCOD ES E ALMERIA13 School of Art in Almeria 1st/2nd 2 12

175 212 Industrial Design ARCOD ES E BADAJOZ01 Universidad de Extremadura 1st 4 24

176 212 Industrial Design ARCOD ES E BARCELO03 Universitat Politecnica de Catalunya
- ESEIAAT-Terrassa 1st 2 10

177 212 Industrial Design ARCOD ES E BILBAO02 University of Deusto 1st/2nd 2 12
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178 730 Architecture ARCOD ES E CIUDA-R01 Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha 1st 2 18

179 730 Architecture ARCOD ES E CIUDA-R01 Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha 3rd 1 3

180 212 Industrial Design ARCOD ES E JAEN01 Universidad de Jaen 1st 2 18

181 212 Industrial Design ARCOD ES E LA-CORU01 Universidad de La Coruna (sede
Ferrol) 1st 2 20

182 212 Industrial Design ARCOD ES E LAS-PAL01 Universidad de Las Palmas de
Gran Canaria 1st 4 40

183 212 Industrial Design ARCOD ES E MALAGA01 Universidad de Malaga 1st/2nd 4 24

184 730 Architecture ARCOD ES E MURCIA04 Universidad Politecnica de
Cartagena 1st/2nd/3rd 2 18

185 730 Architecture ARCOD ES E VALLADO01 Universidad de Valladolid 1st/2nd/3rd 5 45

186 730 Architecture ARCOD ES E ZARAGOZ01 Universidad de Zaragoza 1st/2nd/3rd 2 24

187 730 Architecture ARCOD FR F LILLE25
Ecole Nationale Superieure

d'Architecture et de Paysage de
Lille

2nd 4 40

188 730 Architecture ARCOD FR F MARSEIL17 Ecole d’Architecture de Marseille 1st/2nd 2 20

189 212 Industrial Design ARCOD FR F PARIS226 1st/2nd 2 12

ESAG Penninghen. ECOLE
SUPERIEURE D'ARTS

GRAPHIQUES ET
D'ARCHITECTURE INTERIEURE



Politecnico di Bari Erasmus+ Inter-Institutional Agreement with Higher Education Institutions in PROGRAMME Countries

190 730 Architecture ARCOD GR G  THESSAL01 Aristotle University Of Thessaloniki 1st/2nd 2 20

191 730 Architecture ARCOD GR G KOMOTIN01 Democritus University of Thrace 1st/2nd 2 18

192 730 Architecture ARCOD GR G KRITIS09 Polytecneio Kritis (Technical
University of Crete) 1st/2nd 1 10

193 730 Architecture ARCOD HU HU BUDAPES02 Budapest University of Technology
and Economics 1st 1 10

194 212 Industrial Design ARCOD HU HU SOPRON01 University of West Hungary 1st/2nd 2 10

195 730 Architecture ARCOD LV LV JELGAVA01 Latvia University of Life Sciences
and Technology 1st/2nd 4 20

196 730 Architecture ARCOD LV LV RIGA02 Riga Technical University 1st/2nd 1 10

197 730 Architecture ARCOD MK MK STIP01 Goce Delcev University 1st/2nd/3rd 4 40

198 730 Architecture ARCOD MT MT MALTA01 University of Malta 1st/2nd 1 10

199 730 Architecture ARCOD PT P  EVORA01 Universidade de Evora 1st/2nd/3rd 2 20

200 730 Architecture ARCOD PT P LISBOA109 Universidade de Lisboa - Faculdade
de Arquitectura 2nd 2 20

201 730 Architecture ARCOD PT P COIMBRA01 Universidade de Coimbra 1st 2 20
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202 212 Industrial Design ARCOD PT P LISBOA109 Universidade de Lisboa - Faculdade
de Arquitectura 1st/2nd 2 12

203 212 Industrial Design ARCOD PT P LISBOA46 Instituto de Artes Visuaus, Design e
Marketing 2nd 1 6

204 730 Architecture ARCOD PL PL GLIWICE01 Silesian University of Technology 1st/2nd/3rd 4 20

205 730 Architecture ARCOD PL PL KATOWIC01 University of Silesia in Katowice 1st 2 20

206 212 Industrial Design ARCOD PL PL KATOWIC01 University of Silesia in Katowice 1st 2 20

207 212 Industrial Design ARCOD PL PL LODZ02 Lodz University of Technology 1st/2nd 4 24

208 730 Architecture ARCOD PL PL LODZ02 Lodz University of Technology 1st/2nd 2 12

209 730 Architecture ARCOD PL PL POZNAN02 Poznan University of Technology 1st/2nd 2 20

210 730 Architecture ARCOD PL PL RZESZOW01 Rzeszow University of Technology 1st/2nd 1 6

211 212 Industrial Design ARCOD PL PL TARNOW02 State Higher Vocational School in
Tarnow  1st 2 12

212 730 Architecture ARCOD PL PL WARSAW02 Warsaw University of Technology 1st/2nd 1 10

213 730 Architecture ARCOD PL PL WROCLAW04 Wroclaw University of
Environmental and life sciences 1st/2nd 1 10
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214 212 Industrial Design ARCOD RO RO BUCURES07 Ion Mincu University of Architecture
and Urbanism 1st/2nd 4 24

215 730 Architecture ARCOD RO RO IASI05 George Asachi Technical University
of Iasi 1st/2nd 2 10

216 730 Architecture ARCOD RO RO ORADEA01 Universitatea Din Oradea 1st/2nd 1 10

217 730 Architecture ARCOD RO RO TIMISOA04 Universitatea Politehnica Timisoara 1st/2nd/3rd 2 10

218 730 Architecture ARCOD RS RS BELGRAD02 Univerzitet u Beogradu 2nd 2 20

219 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR  ANKARA03 Hacettepe Universitesi - Ankara 1st/2nd 2 20

220 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR  ANKARA04
METU Faculty of Architecture -

Department of Industrial Design -
Ankara

1st/2nd 2 20

221 212 Industrial Design ARCOD TR TR  ANKARA04
METU Faculty of Architecture -

Department of Industrial Design -
Ankara

1st/2nd 2 20

222 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR  ANKARA05 Atilim University 1st/2nd 2 20

223 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR  ANKARA07 Bilkent University 1st 2 18

224 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR ANTALYA02 Antalya Bilim Universitesi 1st 3 30

225 731 Architecture and town planning ARCOD TR TR BALIKES01 Balikesir University 1st/2nd 2 10
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226 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR BOLU01 Abant Izzet Baysal Universitesi 1st 3 30

227 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR CANKIRI01 Cankiri Karatekin University 1 1 10

228 212 Industrial Design ARCOD TR TR CANKIRI01 Cankiri Karatekin University 1st 2 8

229 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR ISTANBU04  Istanbul Teknik Universitesi 1st/2nd 2 20

230 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR ISTANBU06 Mimar Sinan Guzel Sanatlar
Universitesi 1st/2nd 2 20

231 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR ISTANBU07 Yildiz Technical University 1st/2nd 2 20

232 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR ISTANBU12 T.C. Dogus Universitesi 1st/2nd 2 20

233 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR ISTANBU16 Kadir Has University 1st/2nd 2 12

234 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR ISTANBU31 Ozyegin University 1st 1 10

235 212 Industrial Design ARCOD TR TR ISTANBU31 Ozyegin University 1st 1 5

236 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR ISTANBU39 Fatih Sultan Mehmet Vakif
University 2nd 3 15

237 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR ISTANBU45 Nisantasi Universitesi 1st 2 10
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238 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR IZMIR03 Izmir Institute of Technology 1st/2nd 4 48

239 212 Industrial Design ARCOD TR TR ORDU01 Ordu University 1st/2nd/3rd 2 18

240 730 Architecture ARCOD TR TR TRABZON01 Karadeniz Teknik Universitesi 1st/2nd 1 10

241 212 Industrial Design ARCOD TR TR TRABZON01 Karadeniz Teknik Universitesi 1st 1 10

242 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH AT A INNSBRU01 Leopold Franzens Universitat
Innsbruck 1st/2nd 2 10

243 732 Civil Engineering /
Environmental Engineering DICATECH AT A WIEN02 Technische Universität Wien 2nd/3rd 2 12

244 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH BE B LIEGE01 Université de Liege 1st/2nd/3rd 1 10

245 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH BG BG ROUSSE01 Angel Kanchev University of Ruse 1st 1 6

246 732 Civil Engineering (TRANSPORT) DICATECH BG BG SOFIA22 Todor Kableshkov University of
Transport 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

247 732 Civil Engineering /
Environmental Engineering DICATECH CY CY LIMASSO02 Cyprus University of Technology 2nd/3rd 2 10

248 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH DE D DORTMUN01 TU – Technische Universität
Dortmund 2nd/3rd 1 5

249 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH DE D DRESDEN02 Technische Universitaet Dresden 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12
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250 732 Building and Civil Engineering DICATECH DE D GIESSEN02
THM - Technische Hochschule

Mittelhessen - University of Applied
Sciences

1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

251 732 Civil Engineering /
Environmental Engineering DICATECH DE D HAMBURG03 TUHH - TECHNISCHE

UNIVERSITAET HAMBURG 2nd/3rd 2 12

252 732 Building Engineering DICATECH DE D HAMBURG03 TUHH - TECHNISCHE
UNIVERSITAET HAMBURG 2nd/3rd 2 12

253 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH DE D KARLSRU01 Karlsruher Institute fur Technologie 1st/2nd/3rd 4 20

254 732 Building Engineering DICATECH DE D KARLSRU01 Karlsruher Institute fur Technologie 1st/2nd/3rd 4 20

255 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH DK DK RISSKOV06 VIA University College 1st/2nd 3 15

256 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH ES E  BARCELO03 Escola Universitaria Politecnica de
Manresa (EUPM) 1st/2nd 2 18

257 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH ES E  BARCELO03 Universidad Politecnica de
Catalunya  - ESEIAAT Terrassa 1st/2nd 1 10

258 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH ES E  BILBAO01 Universidad del Pais Vasco 1st 1 9

259 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH ES E  BURGOS01 Universidad de Burgos 1st/2nd 4 40

260 732 Civil and Building Engineering DICATECH ES E  CIUDA-R01 Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha 1st 2 18

261 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH ES E  LA-CORU01 Universidad de la Coruna
(ETSICCP) 1st/2nd 2 20
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262 732 Building Engineering DICATECH ES E  LA-CORU01 Universidad de la Coruna (EUAT) 1st/2nd 2 20

263 732 Building/Civil Engineering DICATECH ES E  SANTAND01 Universidad de Cantabria 2nd 2 12

264 732 Civil/Environmental Engineering DICATECH ES E  VALENCI02 Universidad Politecnica de Valencia
(ETSICCP) 1st/2nd 2 20

265 732 Building and Civil Engineering DICATECH ES E  VALENCI02 Universidad Politecnica de Valencia
ETSIE 1st/2nd 2 20

266 732 Building and Civil Engineering DICATECH ES E  ZARAGOZ01 Universidad de Zaragoza - Almunia 1st 4 24

267 732 Building and Civil Engineering DICATECH ES E ALICANT01 Universidad de Alicante 1st 2 10

268 732 Civil/Environmental Engineering DICATECH ES E ALMERIA01 Universidad de Almeria 1st 2 10

269 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH ES E BARCELO03 1st/2nd 4 20

270 732 Building and Civil Engineering DICATECH ES E GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona 1st/2nd 2 12

271 732 Building Engineering DICATECH ES E GRANADA01 Universidad de Granada (ETSIE) 1st/2nd 2 18

272 732 Building and Civil Engineering DICATECH ES E LAS-PAL01 Universidad de Las Palmas de
Gran Canaria 1st/2nd/3rd 2 20

273 732 Civil Engineering / Building
Engineering DICATECH ES E MADRID05 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

(ETSE) 1st 6 60

Universidad Politecnica de
Catalunya (UPC) - Barcelona

School of Civil Engineering (Escola
de Camins)
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274 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH ES E MADRID05 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid
(ETSICCP) 1st 3 30

275 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH ES E OVIEDO01 Universidad de Oviedo 1st/2nd 1 6

276 732 Chemical engineering and
processes DICATECH ES E SEVILLA01 Universidad de Sevilla 1st/2nd 2 18

277 732 Building Engineering DICATECH ES E SEVILLA01 Universidad de Sevilla 1st/2nd 2 12

278 732 Building Engineering DICATECH ES E SEVILLA01 Universidad de Sevilla 2nd
9

DOUBLE
DEGREE

54

279 732 Civil Engineering /
Environmental Engineering DICATECH FR F BEAUVAI02 Institut Polytechnique LaSalle

Beauvais 1st/2nd 3 15

280 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH FR F CACHAN03 Ecole Normale Superieure de
Cachan 1st/2nd 1 5

281 732 Civil Engineering / Building
Engineering DICATECH FR F EPERON01 Ecole Superieure d'Ingenieurs des

Travaux de la Construction de Caen 2nd 9 45

282 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH FR F GRENOBL22 Polytech Université Joseph Fourier 2nd 3 18

283 732 Civil Engineering / Building
Engineering DICATECH FR F GRENOBL55 PHITEM - Polytech Université

Joseph Fourier 1st/2nd 2 20

284 732 Civil Engineering / Building
Engineering DICATECH GR G ATHINE02

National Technical 

Univesity of Athens 


(N.T.U.A.)
1st/2nd 2 12

285 732 Civil Engineering / Building
Engineering DICATECH GR G EGALEO02 University of West Attica 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12
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286 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH GR G KOMOTIN01 Democritus University of Thrace 1st 2 12

287 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH GR G KRITIS04 Technological Educational Institute
of Crete 1st/2nd/3rd 1 6

288 732 Building Engineering DICATECH GR G KRITIS04 Technological Educational Institute
of Crete 1st/2nd/3rd 1 6

289 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH LT LT VILNIUS02 Vilnius Tech 1st/2nd/3rd 2 6

290 732 Building Engineering DICATECH LT LT VILNIUS02 Vilnius Tech 1st/2nd/3rd 1 3

291 732 Building Engineering Business Studies
and Management DICATECH LV LV RIGA13 BA School of Business and Finance 1st/2nd 2 10

292 732 Civil and Building Engineering DICATECH MK MK SKOPJE01 SS. Cyril and Methodius University
in Skopje 2nd/3rd 2 10

293 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH MK MK STIP01 Goce Delcev University 1st/2nd/3rd 4 24

294 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH N N TRONDHE01 Norwegian University of Science
and Technology 2nd/3rd 1 5

295 732 Building Engineering DICATECH N N TRONDHE01 Norwegian University of Science
and Technology 2nd/3rd 2 10

296 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH PT P BRAGANC01 Polytechnic Institute of Braganca 1st/2nd 1 5

297 732 Building Engineering DICATECH PT P BRAGANC01 Polytechnic Institute of Braganca 1st/2nd 2 10
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298 732 Civil Engineering (Transports) DICATECH PL PL  POZNAN02 Poznan University of Technology 1st/2nd 2 12

299 732 Civil and Environmental
Engineering DICATECH PL PL  POZNAN02 Poznan University of Technology 1st/2nd 4 24

300 732
Environmental Engineering -
Civil Engineering - Building

Engineering
DICATECH PL PL JAROSLA02

Bronislaw Markiewicz State Higher
School of Technology and

economics in Jaroslaw
1st/2nd/3rd 3 12

301 732 Environmental, Civil and Building
Engineering DICATECH PL PL KALISZ01 Stanislaw Wojciechowski State

University of Applied Sciences 1st/2nd 2 12

302 732 Civil and Building Engineering DICATECH PL PL KRAKOW03 Politechnika Krakowska 1st/2nd 2 10

303 732 Environmental Engineering DICATECH PL PL KROSNO01 Krosno State College 1st 2 10

304 732 Civil and Building Engineering DICATECH PL PL LODZ02 Lodz University of Technology 2nd/3rd 2 12

305 732 Building Engineering DICATECH PL PL RZESZOW01 Politechnika Rzeszowska 1st/2nd 1 6

306 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH PL PL WARSAW02 Warsaw University of Technology 1st/2nd 2 24

307 732 Environmental Engineering DICATECH PL PL WARSAW02 Warsaw University of Technology 1st/2nd 4 36

308 732 Civil Engineering - Transports DICATECH PL PL WROCLAW16 The International University of
Logistics and Transport in Wroclaw 1st/2nd 1 6

309 732 Environmental Engineering /
Civil Engineering DICATECH RO RO BUCURES08 Universitatea Tehnica de Constructii

Bucuresti 1st/2nd/3rd 2 10
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310 732 Environmental Engineering DICATECH RO RO BUCURES43 Universitatea Politehnica din
Bucuresti 1st/2nd/3rd 2 10

311 732 Building Engineering DICATECH RO RO BUCURES08 Universitatea Tehnica de Constructii
Bucuresti 1st/2nd/3rd 2 10

312 732 Environmental Engineering Environmental
Sciences DICATECH RO RO GALATI01 Universitatea “Dunarea de Jos” din

Galati 3rd 1 8

313 732 Environmental Engineering /
Civil Engineering DICATECH RO RO IASI05 George Asachi Technical University

of Iasi 2nd/3rd 4 24

314 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH RO RO ORADEA01 Universitatea Din Oradea 1st/2nd 2 10

315 732 Geodesy, Cartography, Remote
Sensing DICATECH RO RO ORADEA01 Universitatea Din Oradea 1st/2nd 2 10

316 732 Building and Civil
Engineering/Geodesy DICATECH RO RO TIMISOA04 Universitatea Politehnica Timisoara 1st/2nd 4 20

317 732 Civil Engineering - Transports DICATECH RS RS BELGRAD02 Univerzitet u Beogradu 2nd/3rd 3 12

318 732 Civil/Building Engineering DICATECH RS RS NOVISAD02 University of Novi Sad 1st/2nd 3 18

319 732 Environmental Engineering DICATECH SI SI NOVA-GO01 Univerza v Novi Gorici 2nd 2 12

320 732 Civil/Building Engineering DICATECH SK SK BRATISL01 Slovak University of technology in
Bratislava 1st/2nd/3rd 3 18
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321 732 Civil and Environmental
Engineering DICATECH SK SK KOSICE03 Technical University of Kosice 1st/2nd/3rd 2 10

322 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH TR TR AYDIN01 Adnan Menderes University 1st/2nd/3rd 2 20

323 732 Building Engineering DICATECH TR TR AYDIN01 Adnan Menderes University 1st/2nd/3rd 2 20

324 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH TR TR BAYBURT01 Bayburt University 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

325 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH TR TR BURSA01 Uludag Universitesi 1st/2nd 1 5

326 732 Building Engineering DICATECH TR TR BURSA01 Uludag Universitesi 1st/2nd 1 5

327 732 Building Engineering/Civil
Engineering DICATECH TR TR DENIZLI01 Pamukkale Universitesi 1st/2nd/3rd 2 20

328 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH TR TR ISTANBU31 Ozyegin University 1st 2 10

329 732
Civil Engineering/


Building Engineering
 DICATECH TR TR ISTANBU38 Istanbul Kemerburgaz University 1st/2nd/3rd 3 18

330 732
Civil Engineering/


Building Engineering
 DICATECH TR TR ISTASNBU29 Istanbul Arel University 1st/2nd/3rd 2 20

331 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH TR TR KIRIKKA01 Kirikkale University 1st/2nd/3rd 3 30

332 732 Civil Engineering DICATECH TR TR MUGLA01 Mugla Sitki Kocman University 1st/2nd/3rd 1 7
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333 732 Building Engineering DICATECH TR TR MUGLA01 Mugla Sitki Kocman University 1st/2nd/3rd 2 14

334 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM AT A GRAZ02 Technische Universitat Graz 1st/2nd 2 20

335 710 Management Engineering DMMM AT A WIEN02 Technische Universität Wien 2nd/3rd 2 12

336 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM BE B MONS21 Universite de Mons 2nd 2 12

337 710 Management Engineering DMMM BG BG BOURGAS01 Burgas Free University 1st/2nd/3rd 1 6

338 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM BG BG BOURGAS01 Burgas Free University 1st/2nd/3rd 1 6

339 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM BG BG ROUSSE01 Angel Kanchev University of Ruse 1st 1 6

340 710 Management Engineering DMMM BG BG SOFIA16 Technical University Sofia 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

341 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM BG BG SOFIA16 Technical University Sofia 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

342 710 Management Engineering DMMM BG BG SOFIA22 Todorov Kableshkov University of
Transport 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

343 710 Management Engineering DMMM BG BG VARNA02 Technical University of Varna 1st/2nd 2 10

344 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM DE D AACHEN01 RWTH Aachen 1st/2nd 2 16
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345 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM DE D DRESDEN02 Technische Universitaet Dresden 2nd/3rd 1 12

346 710 Management Engineering DMMM DE D KARLSRU01 KIT - Karlsruher Institut fur
Technologie 1st/2nd 12 60

347 710 Management Engineering DMMM DE D MULHEIM01 Hochschule Ruhr West 1st 2 10

348 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM DE D STUTTGA01 University of Stuttgart 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

349 710 Management Engineering DMMM DE D WURZBUR03 Hochschule fur angewandte
Wissenschaften Wurzburg 1st/2nd 1 6

350 710 Management Engineering for
Innovation DMMM DE D WURZBUR03

Hochschule fur angewandte
Wissenschaften Wurzburg -

DOUBLE DEGREE
1st 20 100

351 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM DE D WURZBUR03 Hochschule fur angewandte
Wissenschaften Wurzburg 1st/2nd 1 6

352 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM ES E ALMERIA01 Universidad de Almeria 1st 3 15

353 715 Motor vehicles, ships and aircraft DMMM ES E BARCELO03 1st/2nd 3 27

354 710 Management Engineering DMMM ES E BARCELO03 1st/2nd 3 27

355 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM ES E BARCELO03 Universitat Politecnica de Catalunya

- ESEIAAT-Terrassa 1st/2nd 4 40

356 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM ES E BARCELO03 Universidad Politecnica de
Catalunya/EEBE 1st 1 5

Escola Universitaria Politecnica de
Catalunya (UPC - Barcelona Tech) -

EPSEM UPC (Escola Politecnica
Superior d'Enginyeria de Manresa)
Escola Universitaria Politecnica de

Catalunya (UPC - Barcelona Tech) -
EPSEM UPC (Escola Politecnica

Superior d'Enginyeria de Manresa)
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357 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM ES E BILBAO01 Universidad del Pais Vasco 1st/2nd 2 20

358 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM ES E CORDOBA01 Universidad de Córdoba 1st/2nd 3 18

359 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM ES E GIRONA02 Universitat de Girona 1st/2nd 2 12

360 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM ES E JAEN01 Universidad de Jaen 1st/2nd 4 24

361 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM ES E LA-CORU01 Universidad de La Coruna (sede
Ferrol) 1st/2nd 6 60

362 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM ES E LAS-PAL01 Universidad de Las Palmas de

Gran Canaria 1st/2nd/3rd 2 20

363 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM ES E MADRID05 Universidad Politécnica de Madrid -

ETSII 1st/2nd 2 20

364 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM ES E MADRID160 Universidad a distancia de Madrid 1st 1 5

365 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM ES E MALAGA01 Universidad de Malaga 1st/2nd 4 24

366 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM ES E OVIEDO01 Universidad de Oviedo 1st/2nd 1 10

367 710/715
Management

Engineering/Mechanical
Engineering

DMMM ES E SEVILLA01 Universidad de Sevilla 1st/2nd 2 18

368 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM ES E VALENCI02 Universidad de Valencia Escuela
Politecnica Superior de Alcoy 1st/2nd 4 20
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369 710 Management Engineering DMMM ES E VALENCI02 Universidad de Valencia Escuela
Politecnica Superior de Alcoy 1st/2nd 4 20

370 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM ES E VALLADO01 Universidad de Valladolid 1st/2nd 2 10

371 710 Management Engineering DMMM ES E ZARAGOZ01 Universidad de Zaragoza - Almunia 1st 4 20

372 715 Mechanical Enigineering DMMM ES E ZARAGOZ01 Universidad de Zaragoza - Almunia 1st/2nd 3 15

373 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM FR F BELFORT06 Université de Technologie de

Belfort-Montbeliard 1st/2nd 2 10

374 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM FR F PARIS062 Ecole nationale Superieure d’arts et

metiers (ENSAM) 2nd/3rd 5 50

375 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM FR F PARIS481 Université Paris-Saclay 2nd 1 5

376 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM FR F CACHAN03 Ecole Normale Superieure de
Cachan 1st/2nd 1 5

377 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM FR F CERGY-P11 CY Cergy Paris Université 1st/2nd 2 12

378 710 ManagementEngineering DMMM FR F EVRY12 Institute Mines-Telecom Business
School 1st/2nd 2 12

379 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM FR F LILLE11 Université Catholique de Lille 1st/2nd 1 6

380 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM FR F LYON12 Institut National del Science

Apliques-INSA 1st/2nd 2 20

Business
Studies,

Management
Science



Politecnico di Bari Erasmus+ Inter-Institutional Agreement with Higher Education Institutions in PROGRAMME Countries

381 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM FR F NANCY43 Universitè de Lorraine - ENIM 1st/2nd 4 40

382 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM FR F NANCY43 Universitè de Lorraine - Faculté des

Sciences et Technologies Nancy 1st 3 36

383 710 Management Engineering DMMM FR F NANCY43 Universitè de Lorraine Telecom 1st 2 24

384 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM FR F PARIS270 Pole Universitaire Leonard de Vinci 2nd/3rd 6 30

385 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM FR F PARIS080
Ecole Nationale Superieure de
Techniques Avancees - ENSTA

Paris
1st/2nd 4 24

386 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM FR F TOULOUS03 Universite Toulouse III - Paul
Sabatier 2nd 2 12

387 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM GR G KRITIS05 Hellenic Mediterranean University 1st/2nd 2 10

388 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM HU HU BUDAPES02 Budapest University of Technology
and Economics 1st/2nd 4 24

389 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM MK MK STIP01 Goce Delcev University 1st/2nd/3rd 4 24

390 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM NL NL EINDHOV17 Eindhoven University of Technology 2nd/3rd 2 10

391 710 Management Engineering DMMM NL NL EINDHOV17 Eindhoven University of Technology 1st/2nd 2 12

392 710 Management Engineering DMMM PT P BRAGA01 Universidade de Minho 1st/2nd/3rd 2 10
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393 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM PT P BRAGA01 Universidade de Minho 1st/2nd/3rd 2 20

394 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM PT P BRAGANC01 Polytechnic Institute of Braganca 1st/2nd 4 24

395 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM PT P LISBOA109 Técnico Lisboa 2nd 2 12

396 715/710 Management Engineering DMMM PT P PORTO02 Universidade do Porto 1st/2nd 2 10

397 715/710
Management

Engineering/Mechanical
Engineering

DMMM PL PL BYDGOSZ02 Politechnika Bydgoska Im Jana I
Jędrzeja Śniadeckich 1st/2nd 5 25

398 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM PL PL KALISZ01 Stanislaw Wojciechowski State
University of Applied Sciences 1st/2nd 1 6

399 710 Management Engineering DMMM PL PL KATOWIC14 University of Occupational Safety
Management in Katowice 1st/2nd 2 10

400 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM PL PL KRAKOW02 AGH University of Krakow 1st/2nd/3rd 4 24

401 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM PL PL KROSNO01 Krosno State College 1st 4 20

402 710 Management Engineering DMMM PL PL OLSZTYN01 Uniwersytet Warminsko-Mazurski w
Olsztynie 1st/2nd 2 12

403 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM PL PL POZNAN02 Poznan University of Technology 1st/2nd 4 24

404 710 Management Engineering for
Innovation DMMM PL PL POZNAN02 Poznan University of Technology -

DOUBLE DEGREE 1st 5 50
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405 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM PL PL RADOM01
Uniwersytet

Technologiczno-Humanistyczny im.
Kazimierza Pulaskiego w Radomiu

1st/2nd 1 6

406 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM PL PL RZESZOW01 Rzeszow University of Technology 1st/2nd 1 6

407 710 Management Engineering DMMM PL PL WROCLAW16 The International University of
Logistics and Transport in Wroclaw 1st/2nd 1 6

408 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM RO RO CLUJNAP05 Universitatea Tehnica Din
Cluji-Napoca 1st/2nd 6 30

409 710 Management Engineering DMMM RO RO CRAIOVA01 Universitatea Din Craiova 1st/2nd 2 12

410 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM RO RO CRAIOVA02 Universitatea Din Craiova 1st/2nd 2 12

411 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM RO RO GALATI01 Universitatea “Dunarea de Jos” Din
Galati 1st/3rd 1 6

412 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM RO RO IASI05 George Asachi Technical University
of Iasi 1st/2nd/3rd 2 6

413 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM RO RO BUCURES43 University of Pitesti 1st 1 6

414 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM RO RO TIMISOA04 Universitatea Politehnica Timisoara 1st/2nd 1 5

415 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM RS RS BELGRAD02 Univerzitet u Beogradu 1st/2nd/3rd 2 10

416 710 Management Engineering DMMM SE S TROLLHA01 Hogskolan Vast - University West 1st/2nd 2 12
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417 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM FI SF KOTKA06 University of Applied Sciences

Kotka 1st/2nd 2 10

418 710 Management Engineering DMMM FI SF TAMPERE17 Tampere University (TAU) 1st/2nd 2 10

419 710 Management Engineering DMMM SI SI LJUBLJA01 University of Ljublijana 2nd/3rd 3 15

420 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM SK SK BRATISL01 Slovak University of technology in
Bratislava 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

421 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM TR TR AFYON01 Afyon Kocatepe University 1st/2nd/3rd 4 48

422 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM TR TR ANKARA07 Bilkent University 1st/2nd 2 12

423 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM TR TR ANKARA16 University of Turkish Aeronautical

Association 1st/2nd 2 12

424 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM TR TR BAYBURT01 Bayburt University 1st/2nd/3rd 2 12

425 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM TR TR BURSA01 Uludag Universitesi 1st/2nd 2 10

426 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM TR TR BURSA02 Bursa Teknik Universitesi 1st/2nd 2 10

427 710 Management Engineering DMMM TR TR CANKIRI01 Cankiri Karatekin University 1st 2 8

428 715/710 Mechanical Engineering
Management Engineering DMMM TR TR ISTANBU05 Marmara Universitesi 1st/2nd/3rd 4 24
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429 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM TR TR ISTANBU07 Yildiz Technical University 1st/2nd/3rd 3 18

430 710 Management Engineering DMMM TR TR IZMIR01 Dokuz Eylül University 1st/2nd/3rd 5 25

431 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM TR TR KIRIKKA01 Kirikkale University 1st/2nd/3rd 6 60

432 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM TR TR MUGLA01 Mugla Sitki Kocman University 1st/2nd/3rd 2 10

433 715 Mechanical Engineering DMMM TR TR ORDU01 Ordu University 1st/2nd/3rd 2 18


